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Provider Network Management Account Executive Territory

Ancillary Providers

Email: PAAncillary@amerihealthcaritas.com

Name and Title Phone Email Coverage Assignment
Laurie Legner
g 484-501-5537 (llegner@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Manager
Heather Vroman . . . . . . . S

) 814-494-9938 |hvroman@amerihealthcaritaspa.com Long Term Acute Care Hospital (LTACH), Outpatient therapies (PT, OT, SP), Skilled Nursing Facilities
Account Executive Il
Judi Birch

X 717-580-5077 |jbirch@amerihealthcaritaspa.com Audiology, Dieticians, Free Standing Radiology, Home Health, Lead Providers, Ped Acute Care/Day Care
Account Executive Il
Kelly Madden . . g . . .
Account Executive Il 814-424-0760 |kmadden@amerihealthcaritas.com Ambulatory Surgery Centers, Davis Vision, Independent Laboratory, Outpatient therapies (PT, OT, SP), Sleep Medicine

Bradly Niper
Account Executive Il

267-326-3046

bniper@keystonefirstpa.com

Ambulatory Surgerical Centers, Durable Medical Equipment, Orthotics and Prosthetics, Home Accessibility Durable Medical
Equipment

Lisa Bagley
Account Executive Il

267-806-2838

lbagley@keystonefirstpa.com

Home Accessibility Durable Medical Equipment, Home Health/Shift Care/Prescribed Pediatric Extended Care (PPEC), Hospice

Abby Hindman
Account Executive |

724-884-6389

ahindman@amerihealthcaritas.com

Home Health, Durable Medical Equipment, Sleep Medicine, Ped Acute Care/Day Care

Amie Costello
Account Executive |

717-317-1257

acostello@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Audiology, Durable Medical Equipment, Outpatient therapies (PT, OT, SP)

Christopher Sienko
Account Executive |

412-350-8271

csienko@amerihealthcaritas.com

Infusion, Skilled Nursing Facilities

Joseph Washburn
Account Executive |

570-202-1635

jwashburn@amerihealthcaritas.com

Dialysis, Durable Medical Equipment, Prosthetics and Orthotics

Crystal McKiney
Account Executive |

215-806-8411

cmckiney@keystonefirstpa.com

Skilled Nursing Facilities, Transportation

Name and Title Phone Email Coverage Assignment
Marilyn Berlinsk
Y y 717-645-4013 |[mberlinsky@amerihealthcaritaspa.com
Manager

Nancy Astacio
Account Executive Il

215-370-8267

nastacio@keystonefirstpa.com

Ambulatory Surgical Care, Audiology, Hospice

Nadine Ellis
Account Executive Il

215-356-5873

nellis@keystonefirstpa.com

Home Infusion, Lancaster Emergency Medical Service Association (LEMSA), Ped Acute Care/Day Care




